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GEORGETOWN
360 GUELPH ST.
(905) 877-5211  
 1-800-834-5516

ACTON
2 MILL ST. EAST
(519) 853-2086  
 1-888-833-1945

ERIN
14 MAIN ST.

(519) 833-9911  
1-800-834-5516

*Sales Representative        **Broker

~ The Centre For All Your Real Estate Needs 
To see more of our numerous listings, please visit www.remaxcentre.ca

INC., BROKERAGE

Canada's Largest Re/Max Brokerage 
• Nearly 500 Sales Reps. • 

Offi ces in Georgetown, Acton, Erin, 
Milton, Brampton, Guelph (2), 

Fergus, Orangeville, Shelburne, 
Cambridge & Kitchener

HUGE LOT WITH POOL $334,900
Newer kitchen, updated bathroom, finished basement.

www.LindaRagona.com
LINDA RAGONA*

$699,900
Come to the country & bring your family & hobby/work to this 2500+ sq ft 

4 bdrm bungalow & outstanding separate 40' x 24' garage shop.
Family sized eat-in kitchen with walkout.   MLS# W1852773

JAN McKEOWN*

PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE
Lease 3000 sq. ft. - $12.00 Net or  Purchase 6000 sq. ft. - $975,000.

Lots of outside parking.      MLS# for least W1780288  MLS for sale W1839188
BILL MCKEOWN*

QUALITY R2000 HOME 
ON A MAGNIFICENT 1.7 ACRE LOT

in the Highlands of Hillsbugh with an amazing view. 
ROB McMULKIN*

YOUR KIDS WILL LOVE IT $309,900
3 bdrm home with finished basement, huge yard, pool & 12x20 deck. 

Located on quiet dead end. 
DOUG MEAL*

LINDA OLSON* 

BUNGALOW WITH WALKOUT LOWER LEVEL  $449,000
Over 1/2 acre. Two min. to 401, situated in the village of Aberfoyle. 
Walk to school, library & multiple recreational facilities. Must see.

BONNIE STURGEON*

TOTALLY PRIVATE & QUIET  $899,000
Well until everyone jumps in the pool! 4000 sq. ft. of understated luxury. 

Approx. 2 acres within min. of Erin Village. There are no comparables.

STEVE WHITE*
www.stevewhitehomes.com

* RARE FIND * 97 ACRE FARM
EAST GARAFRAXA * NEW PRICE $699,900

HILLSBURGH

STEVE WHITE*
www.stevewhitehomes.com

12 ACRE COUNTRY OASIS $564,900
Lifestyle Options + Inground Pool

ERIN

JOY NOLAN*
www.joynolan.com

1 ACRE RETREAT, STUNNING 4 BEDROOM HOME $599,900
Spacious, bright, spacious.          MLS#X1866238

STEVE TANCOO*

VERY AFFORDABLE $319,900
3 bdrms & 2 full baths, upgraded carpet and skylight, backyard oasis

www.RealEstateActon.ca

3 BEDROOM SEMI! HARDWOOD! $389,900
Finished Basement! Deck! Double Driveway!

Please call Greg Paluch, Direct: 416-857-0775

GREG PALUCH**

MARC BASKIN*

THE PERFECT NEST
Fly into this fabulous home, located in a desirable area.

ERIN: 5660 THIRD LINE $649,000
Rare, stunning & private o/l spring fed, stocked pond with fountain. 3+ bdrms. 

Renovated. Cathedral ceilings! FP. Pebble stone walkways. Huge tiered deck with 
hot tub o/l pond, gardens & hill  to S. 20 min. to GO train.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*

GRACE KANTZAVELOS* NORINNE KILGOUR* DAVE KRAUSE* MIKE KRAUSE*MARIANA HRKAC*ALLAN ALS* KIM ATTWELL* MICHAEL BARON* CRAIG BARRAGER* MARC BASKIN* MICHELLE BELL* MARK CREIGHTON* EVAN DEBRINCAT*LIZ CRIGHTON* MONICA DARABOS* STEVE FONTANNA* BILL GARDINER* JOANNE GARDNER* ERIN GOGAN**TISH DODGE*SANDY BYCKOWSKI* MARTY GREEN**JANIS BRAIDA*MIKE ADAMS* DAVE BRAIDA* CHANTELLE BRAIN*PAT AKERS* PETER HRKAC* YVONNE HRKAC*

LINDA OLSON* NORM PAGET*MELISSA KRAUSE* TAMMY KUDLIK* HELEN McLEAN*BILL McKEOWN** JANET McKEOWN* DOUG MEAL* WENDY  MOORE* ALLAN MORGAN* RITA NERSESSIAN*ROB McMULKIN* JOY NOLAN*MARY LAW* GREG PALUCH**MICHEL LAJEUNESSE* JIM LEGERE* JASON PESCHELL* MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* DONNA RAE* LINDA RAGONA* MELODIE ROSE* GLENN SPROULE* STEVE TANCOO* STEVE WHITE*TAMMY SAMUELS* BONNIE STURGEON* KATHLEEN WALSH*

4 BEDROOM SEMI  $379,900
CRAIG BARRAGER*

Direct 416-704-5211 MICHELLE BELL* 905-877-5211

BEAUTIFUL, 2+1 BEDROOMS 
IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

REDUCED TO ONLY
$186,000

DAVE BRAIDA*

BUNGALOW WITH GARAGE $309,000
on a large lot with 3+1 bedrooms, oak kitchen, flexible closing.

GLENN SPROULE*

JANIS BRAIDA**

STUNNING HOME, RAVINE LOT $549,900
Look no further, this open concept, 4 bdrm home with fin bsmt is situated on 

a ravine lot. Well laid out, many upgrades, shows 10+++. Call for a viewing 
MICHAEL BARON*

A MILLION VACATIONS FOR ONLY $645,000
Immaculate Home. Extensively upgraded. Hardwood floors, granite 
countrtops, wonderful views. Paved Road. Large spring fed pond.

www.MikeBaron.ca

HALTON HILLS

CHARLESTON HOME, GREAT FAMILY LOCATION  
$459,900

TISH DODGE*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

NEW

GEORGETOWN SOUTH - $489,900
CRAIG BARRAGER*

Direct 416-704-5211

FABULOUS 3 BDRM OPEN CONCEPT $420,000
3.5 bath, 2 storey home with fin bsmt, hrwd floors, huge 137' lot, 

onground 24' pool & all the whistles.   MLS# 1841470

HELEN McLEAN*

GREAT STARTER HOME! $184,000
Affordable living in this clean freshly painted unit.

MIKE ADAMS*

WONDERFUL 2500 SQ. FT. HOME 
ON BEAUTIFUL, PRIVATE 1+ ACRE - $533,000

Country living with in town benefits, town water & sewers, gas heat, inground 
pool, sauna, long list of upgrades. MLS#W1867612

PAT AKERS*

NEW PRICE

EVAN DEBRINCAT*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

INVESTMENT PROPERTY $579,500
EVAN DEBRINCAT*

OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

AMAZING 6 BEDROOM HOME, GREAT LOCATION, 
POOL-SIZED LOT $489,900

NEW

GORGEOUS 4 BDRM SEMI $419,900
Just under 2600 sq. ft. 9' ceilings, hrwd flrs, lots of potlights,

laundry on 2nd level, sep living & dining rms.  MLS# W1844931
MONICA DARABOS*

MICHAEL BARON*

GORGEOUS ERIN ESTATE SUBDIVISION $659,000.
Seldom offered Pine Ridge Road.  Tall Pines 1.1 Acre treed lot.   Appealing 4BR,  3 WR, finished base-
ment, extensively upgraded.  Inground Pool, heated, salt water.  Beautifully landscaped. 

www.MikeBaron.ca

ERIN

OPEN 
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

304 MAPLE 
AVE., 

GEORGETOWN

JOANNE GARDNER*

STOREFRONT PLUS 2 APTS, ORTON $265,000
Perfect for large family or income with many permitted uses, located on Erin 

Townline right across from Cataract Trail.

 MELODIE ROSE*

BRING YOUR GOLF CART FOR THIS ONE $369,900
Amazing location right in Erin Village in the prestigious Erin Heights 

neighbourhood. Protected lands behind the 0.52 acre lot, with a 
charming bungalow.

ERIN

GREAT INVESTMENT $260,000

TAMMY SAMUELS*
tammysellsrockwood.com

CHARMING 3 BDRM BUNGALOW 
IN FAIRY LAKE AREA OF ACTON $379,900

Mature neighbourhood! Home has been updated with newer kitchen, 
bathroom and beautiful stamped concrete patio and gardens.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*

GEORGETOWN: 275 MAPLE AVENUE $849,000
Park area on huge lot (102' x 132')! Totally reno, since 06. Beautifully landscaped. 

Interlocking brick driveway. Stunning rear yd. Salt water heated pool. MLS# 1878376

AFFORDABLE COUNTY LIVING
3 bdrm, large lot, private yard

HELEN McLEAN* 905-691-8934
HomesByHelen.ca

NEW

WENDY MOORE*
DREAM GARAGE - DESIRED PARK AREA

AMAZING GEORGETOWN SOUTH HOME -  $499,900
Glenvale Model, 2115 sq. ft. of beautifully finished living space.

BILL GARDINER*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BILL GARDINER*
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

SANDY BYCKOWSKI*

GEORGETOWN SOUTH BEAUTY!
Upgraded and renovated one of a kind dream home with an inground pool.

LOVELY 3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW $299,900
with garage on quiet street with mature trees, kitchen with walkout to 

deck overlooking the backyard

LARGE 4 BEDROOM SEMI!
Freshly painted, large eat-in kitchen with fireplace, separate entrance to 

basement, large backyard backing onto park!

GLENN SPROULE*

MITCH LAJEUNESSE*
Direct 905-876-8686

NORM PAGET*

$479,900 - 5 level family home offers large eat-in kit. with oak cup-
boards, family rm with cozy FP, walkout from kit. & fam. rm to 2 tier 
12'x20' decks (1 covered)                                   MLS#W1850633

LIZ CRIGHTON*

ERIN BEAUTY $750,000
Three year old custom built Cape Cod on lovely private 1.92 acre lot on paved 
road just south of the Village of Erin. Loads of upgrades and salt water pool.

ERIN

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SATURDAY,
JUNE 19
2-4 PM

14043 Trafalgar 
Road

JIM LEGERE*

CHIC 2 LEVEL LOFT! 
2 bdrms, 2 baths, kitchen with centre island, 9 ft. ceilings on main floor.

 Low maintenance fees. Great access to transit and walk to the lake. 
Small 14 unit building that is self managed.

NEW

HERE'S YOUR REFUGE FROM THE REST OF THE WORLD $729,000
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